5001398 - SOL'S MILES MEN - ROUND NECK STRIPED T-SHIRT

S001398 SOL'S MILES MEN - ROUND NECK STRIPED T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

== White/Navy

50
70
49

MAIN FEATURES

JOLS

the fair spirit

150 g/m?

Quality

100% combed Ringspun cotton
Style

Short sleeves

Fitted cut

Cut and sewn

Chambray taped neck

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing

|

Certifications:

amfori (@) ssci @

STANDARD

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

& B A & X

E92025 : p. 28
52024 : p. 199

50
72
51

50
74
53

XL
50
76
55

2XL
50
78
57

VEGAN}

3XL
50
78
59
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